OIL-FILLED POTENTIOMETER
(Precision 1-turn, Multi-turn & Linear-motion, Wirewound, Hybrid & Conductive Plastic Element)
SAKAE Model OF series oil-filled potentiometers are the
products of high reliability and long life expectancy,
developed and marketed for the first time in Japan and can
be used unaffected even in a special environment where
there exist, for example, harmful salt, moisture, organic
gas, etc.  In addition, our OF series retain stable contact

S CP50OF G
104
A,B,C in parentheses mean codes of connectors
when those are mounted on the pot.
SELECTION GUIDE
Type Applications Model No. Features
For general setting
Kind of Element
Wirewound OF30, OF50 Most popular as well as low-cost potentiometer in this
series.
For servo use
For general setting
Wirewound OF50PB, OFCP50 Precision version of the above for servo application.
Conductive Plastic OF30-MCA Small size and long life expectancy potentiometer with
essentially infinite resolution.
Wirewound OF46HD-10 Precision 10-turn potentiometer incorporated.
For servo use
For general setting
and servo use
Wirewound OF46HDS-10 Precision 10-turn potentiometer incorporated and with
servomount.
Hybrid OF20HHP-10S
OF20HHPS-10S
10-turn long life expectancy potentiometer with hybrid

1.57±0.2
2.36±0.2
40
±0.
4
3    M3
4 depth
+10°
0°
111
Hybrid
Model OF20HHP-10S
● Standard Dimensions
● Standard Model Nos.
Bushingmount type:
OF20HHP-10S (10-turn)
Servomount type:
OF20HHPS-10S (10-turn)
MODEL OF20HHP
● General Specifications
Standard Resistance
Values:

.5
)
Wirewound MODEL OF20LP
● Standard Dimensions
A(1)
C(3)
B(2) PUSH
Electrical Stroke
Mechanical Stroke
Stopper Stopper
● Special Specifications Available
Extra taps (Available up to 1 tap), Special machining on the shaft, Non-oil-filled type, With conductive plastic resistive
element.
Model OF20LP50
● Standard Model Nos.
OF20LP50 Stroke 50mm
OF20LP100 Stroke 100mm
OF20LP200 Stroke 200mm
● Standard Resistance Values ■ No. of Wire Turns ■ Resistance Wire Used
Resist. Value (Ω) 100
380
610

Connector
(    15.5)
Wirewound MODEL OF40LP
● Standard Dimensions
A(1)
C(3)
B(2) PUSH
Electrical Stroke
Mechanical Stroke
Stopper Stopper
● Special Specifications Available
Stroke 500mm (SOF40LP500), Extra taps (Available up to 1 tap), Special machining on the shaft, Non-oil-filled type,
With conductive plastic resistive element.
Model OF40LP300
● Standard Model Nos.
OF40LP100 Stroke 100mm
OF40LP200 Stroke 200mm
OF40LP300 Stroke 300mm
● General Specifications
Model No.
Standard Resistance Range
Power Rating